
PORTUGAL’S RIVER OF GOLD®

1 0  D A Y S  •  L I S B O N  T O  P O R T O

ENJOY THE DOURO’S BEAUTY & HISTORY.  Experience the renaissance of Lisbon, newly invigorated with trending galleries and 
restaurants. Explore two of Iberia’s oldest university towns: Coimbra, Portugal and Salamanca, Spain. Roam the port warehouses of Porto. 
Enjoy traditional cuisine, wine and fado singing. Cruise the Douro River Valley, the world’s oldest demarcated wine region and a UNESCO 
Site. Our 10-day cruisetour includes a hotel stay in Lisbon and the added bonus of a visit to Spain.

PORTO, PORTUGAL

Atlantic
Ocean

PORTUGAL 

SPAIN  
Porto

Braga Régua

Lamego
Pinhão

Barca d’Alva
Vega de Terrón

Salamanca

Coimbra

Lisbon

Madrid

DOURO RIVER

Santiago de Compostela

Motor coach
Cruise 

DAY LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR

1  Lisbon  Hotel Check-in  Overnight
2  Lisbon   Overnight  Cosmopolitan Lisbon
3  Lisbon    Check-out Transfer to Porto 
 Coimbra Morning Afternoon Coimbra University 
 Porto Embark Overnight
4  Régua Morning Afternoon Mateus Palace & Gardens 
 Pinhão Evening Overnight
5 Barca d’Alva Afternoon Overnight Castelo Rodrigo
6 Salamanca Morning Afternoon A Day in Salamanca
7 Scenic Cruising: Douro River 
 Pinhão Afternoon Afternoon Favaios Bakery & Lunch  
    at Quinta da Avessada 
 Régua Evening Overnight
8 Régua   Afternoon Charming Lamego 
 Porto Evening Overnight
9 Porto   Overnight Panoramic Porto 
10 Porto  Disembark

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 8-day cruise visiting 2 countries with river-view stateroom
• 2 nights at Lisbon’s Hotel Lisboa (or similar)
• 8 guided tours
• Visit 5 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
• All onboard meals including regional specialties,  

plus hotel breakfasts

• Culture Curriculum®: Sample some local port wines; enjoy 
folkloric music performances; learn about wine-making 
traditions & Portuguese history; attend a fado show

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

11.13.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
See more at vikingrivercruises.com.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Lisbon 50 
(57/43)

51 
(60/44)

55 
(64/47)

56 
(64/48)

60 
(68/52)

65 
(73/57)

68 
(76/59)

68 
(77/59)

65 
(74/57)

61 
(69/54)

55 
(62/48)

52 
(58/45)

Salamanca 39 
(48/31)

42 
(54/32)

47 
(60/36)

51 
(62/39)

58 
(71/46)

66 
(81/52)

71 
(87/55)

70 
(86/55)

63 
(77/50)

55 
(66/44)

45 
(55/36)

41 
(50/33)

Porto 50 
(57/43)

51 
(60/44)

55 
(64/47)

56 
(64/48)

60 
(68/52)

65 
(73/57)

67 
(76/59)

68 
(77/59)

65 
(74/57)

61 
(69/54)

55 
(62/48)

52 
(58/45)

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

LISBON | 2 NIGHTS 
One of Europe’s most romantic capital cities, Lisbon is both 
historic and cosmopolitan, with its gracious 18th-century 
squares and parks, fairy-tale castles, art nouveau 
architecture, panoramic city views and distinctive take on 
Mediterranean cuisine.

MADRID | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the cultural, artistic and historic center of Spain, a 
modern hub where the spirit of small neighborhoods 
prevails. Discover the Prado Museum’s fine collection of 
Spanish masterpieces and the city’s Hapsburg past in the 
district known as Madrid of the Hapsburgs.

ROAD TO SANTIAGO | 2 NIGHTS 
Travel along the scenic coast of Portugal into Spain, with a 
stop in Braga along the way, and discover the Galician 
capital of Santiago de Compostela, whose unforgettable 
Old Town is a UNESCO World Heritage Site.

CST# 2052644-40
11.13.2020
2021–2023 
Product

Ready to Explore theWorld - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




