



PORTO, PORTUGAL



PORTUGAL'S RIVER OF GOLD®

10 DAYS • LISBON TO PORTO

ENJOY THE DOURO'S BEAUTY & HISTORY. Experience the renaissance of Lisbon, newly invigorated with trending galleries and restaurants. Explore two of Iberia's oldest university towns: Coimbra, Portugal and Salamanca, Spain. Roam the port warehouses of Porto. Enjoy traditional cuisine, wine and *fado* singing. Cruise the Douro River Valley, the world's oldest demarcated wine region and a UNESCO Site. Our 10-day cruisetour includes a hotel stay in Lisbon and the added bonus of a visit to Spain.

DAY	LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR			
1	Lisbon	Hotel Chec	k-in	Overnight			
2	Lisbon		Overnight	Cosmopolitan Lisbon			
3	Lisbon Coimbra Porto	Morning Embark	Check-out Afternoon Overnight	Transfer to Porto Coimbra University			
4	Régua Pinhão	Morning Evening	Afternoon Overnight	Mateus Palace & Gardens			
5	Barca d'Alva	Afternoon	Overnight	Castelo Rodrigo			
6	Salamanca	Morning	Afternoon	A Day in Salamanca			
7	Scenic Cruising: Dou Pinhão		Afternoon	Favaios Bakery & Lunch at Quinta da Avessada			
	Régua	Evening	Overnight	at Qamta da / Wessada			
8	Régua Porto	Evening	Afternoon Overnight	Charming Lamego			
9 10	Porto Porto		Overnight Disembark	Panoramic Porto			

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 8-day cruise visiting 2 countries with river-view stateroom
- 2 nights at Lisbon's Hotel Lisboa (or similar)
- · 8 guided tours
- Visit 5 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
- All onboard meals including regional specialties, plus hotel breakfasts

- Culture Curriculum®: Sample some local port wines; enjoy folkloric music performances; learn about wine-making traditions & Portuguese history; attend a *fado* show
- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



LISBON | 2 NIGHTS

One of Europe's most romantic capital cities, Lisbon is both historic and cosmopolitan, with its gracious 18th-century squares and parks, fairy-tale castles, art nouveau architecture, panoramic city views and distinctive take on Mediterranean cuisine.



MADRID | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the cultural, artistic and historic center of Spain, a modern hub where the spirit of small neighborhoods prevails. Discover the Prado Museum's fine collection of Spanish masterpieces and the city's Hapsburg past in the district known as Madrid of the Hapsburgs.



ROAD TO SANTIAGO | 2 NIGHTS

Travel along the scenic coast of Portugal into Spain, with a stop in Braga along the way, and discover the Galician capital of Santiago de Compostela, whose unforgettable Old Town is a UNESCO World Heritage Site.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC
Lisbon	50 (57/43)	51 (60/44)	55 (64/47)	56 (64/48)	60 (68/52)	65 (73/57)	68 (76/59)	68 (77/59)	65 (74/57)	61 (69/54)	55 (62/48)	52 (58/45)
Salamanca	39 (48/31)	42 (54/32)	47 (60/36)	51 (62/39)	58 (71/46)	66 (81/52)	71 (87/55)	70 (86/55)	63 (77/50)	55 (66/44)	45 (55/36)	41 (50/33)
Porto	50 (57/43)	51 (60/44)	55 (64/47)	56 (64/48)	60 (68/52)	65 (73/57)	67 (76/59)	68 (77/59)	65 (74/57)	61 (69/54)	55 (62/48)	52 (58/45)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

